Town of Alpine Master Plan Workshop

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, the Alpine Town Council and the Alpine Planning & Zoning Commission will hold a **Workshop on Tuesday, January 17, 2023, at 6:00 p.m.** at the Alpine Town Hall in the Town Council Chambers.

Workshop – This Workshop is for the Alpine Town Council and the Alpine Planning and Zoning Commission to discuss updates to the Master Plan. The public is welcome and encouraged to attend this Workshop.

Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact the Town Office at 307-654-7757. The Alpine Town Hall is located at 250 River Circle, Alpine, Wyoming.

Please publish on: 1/4/2022 & 1/11/2022

Bill To: TOWN OF ALPINE

PO BOX 3070

ALPINE, WY 83128

DATE POSTED: 12/27/2022

LOCATION: Town of Alpine, Town Website, Newspaper

TRACKING # SVI - 2023-001